AVOYELLES PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL

2023 Softball Schedule

DAY DATE JV/IV OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Saturday Feb. 11 Menard (Jamboree) Away TBA
Tuesday Feb. 21 Pine Prairie Away
Thursday |Feb. 23 Grant Home V - 5:30, JV 4pm
Fri. - Sat. Feb. 24 - 25 Pineville Tournament Away TBA
Monday Feb. 27 Bunkie Home V-5:30, JV 4pm
Thursday [Mar. 2 Avoyelles Home V - 5:30, JV 4pm
Fri.- Sat. Mar. 3 - 4 Grant Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday Mar. 7 Grace Christian Home V - 5:30, JV 4pm
Thursday Mar. 9 Rapides Away
Fri. - Sat. Mar. 10, 11 Tioga Tourn. Ward 10 Complex  [Away TBA
Tuesday Mar. 14 Harrisonburg Home V - 5:30, JV 4pm
Thursday [Mar. 16 Monterey Home
Saturday Mar.17-18 Grace Christian Away TBA
Monday Mar. 20 University Academy Away 5:00 PM
Thursday Mar. 23 Grace Christian Away
Saturday Mar. 25 Menard (Doubleheader) Away TBA
Tuesday Mar. 28 Rapides Home V - 5:30, JV 4pm
Thursday Mar. 30 Harrisonburg Away
Fri. - Sat.  |Mar. 31 - Apr. 1 Buckeye Tournament Away TBA
Thursday |Apr. 3 University Academy Home V 5:30
Tuesday Apr. 4 Monterey Away
Monday Apr. 10 Buckeye Home
Wednesday |Apr. 12 Oak Hill Home V - 5:30, JV 4pm

*Denotes District Games

Director: Julie Roy

Dean of Students: Lori Thames
Athletic Director: Stu Regard
Coach Darlene Wiley
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